Stainless steel tanks for wine AISI 304
Ghidi Metalli Srl  |   Catalog 2015 1
SMALL
CAPACITY
Stainless steel tanks for wine AISI 304
Ghidi Metalli Srl  |   Catalog 2015 2
SMALL
CAPACITY

5. Gate for complete wasting-pipe with Valve 1” Ghidi inox
STANDARD
EQUIPMENT
 See special fittings pages
A.
B.
C.
Stainless steel tanks for wine AISI 304
Ghidi Metalli Srl  |   Catalog 2015 12
SMALL
CAPACITY
BIG
CAPACITY
01. TANK MOD. FCGS FOR STORAGE
CODE LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCGS2500A 2500 1310 2695 1875 515 305 115 100 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2735
FCGS3000A 3000 1310 3070 2250 515 305 115 100 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3110
FCGS3000B 3000 1600 2360 1500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2520
FCGS4000A 4000 1600 2860 2000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2995
FCGS5000A 5000 1600 3360 2500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3475
FCGS5000B 5000 1800 2860 2000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3005
FCGS6000A 6000 1600 3860 3000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3960
FCGS6500A 6500 1800 3360 2500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3485
FCGS8000A 8000 1800 3860 3000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3970
FCGS8000B 8000 2100 3395 2500 530 365 165 100 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3550
FCGS10000A 10000 2100 3895 3000 530 365 165 100 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 4030
FCGS13500A 13500 2400 3920 3000 530 390 195 100 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4185
1. Cover with bolt Ø 400 mm
2. Level gauge with protection sheet
3. Wine taster
4. Gate for clear removal (to specify Ø)

1
H
3
H
SC H
SL
H
5
H
6
ØF
H
AV
02. TANK MOD. FPS FOR STORAGE
CODE LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 HSL HAV HSC IMAX
FPS2500A 2500 1310 2200 1875 20 305 115 100 100 720 50 2335
FPS3000A 3000 1310 2575 2250 20 305 115 100 100 720 50 2685
FPS3000B 3000 1600 1865 1500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2210
FPS4000A 4000 1600 2365 2000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2580
FPS5000A 5000 1600 2865 2500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3005
FPS5000B 5000 1800 2365 2000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2715
FPS6000A 6000 1600 3365 3000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3480
FPS6500A 6500 1800 2865 2500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3105
FPS8000A 8000 1800 3365 3000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3525
FPS8000B 8000 2100 2885 2500 20 365 165 100 100 720 50 3165
FPS10000A 10000 2100 3385 3000 20 365 165 100 100 720 50 3580
FPS13500A 13500 2400 3410 3000 20 390 195 100 100 720 50 3860
 See special fittings pages
A. Round door Ø 400 mm Code AP0003
B. Oval door 304x400 mm Code AP0004
C. Rectangular door 420x310 mm Code AP0005

H
SL
ØF
H
1
H
4
H
2
H
3
H
ZA
06.	Tank	Mod.	FCG	Pneumatic	System
CODE LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCG2500A 2500 1310 2705 1875 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2760
FCG3000A 3000 1310 3080 2250 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3090
FCG3000B 3000 1600 2535 1500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2480
FCG4000A 4000 1600 3035 2000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2905
FCG5000A 5000 1600 3535 2500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3345
FCG5000B 5000 1800 3120 2000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2985
FCG6000A 6000 1600 4035 3000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3800
FCG6500A 6500 1800 3620 2500 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3420
FCG8000A 8000 1800 4120 3000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3865
FCG8000B 8000 2100 3720 2500 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3560
FCG10000A 10000 2100 4220 3000 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3995
FCG13500A 13500 2400 4080 3000 530 550 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4180
1. Float and kit pneumatic
2. Float level arm
3. Level gauge with protection sheet
4. Wine taster